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V Patnam - Secunderbd Janmabhoomi Express (12805)

Running Train Status

Showing Live running train status of V Patnam - Secunderbd Janmabhoomi Express (12805) for

30th of July 2013. Currently V Patnam - Secunderbd Janmabhoomi Express is Running and is
delayed by 58 Minutes when it departed from Vejandla (VJA) at 02:18 PM

Station

Vishakapatnam
(VSKP)
Duvvada (DVD)

Anakapalle
(AKP)

Tuni (TUNI)

Annavaram
(ANV)

Samalkot Jn
(SLO)

Rajamundry

Scheduled

Arrival Time

N/A

06:27 AM

06:42 AM

07:25 AM

07:39 AM

08:06 AM

09:00 AM

Scheduled
Departure Time
06:00 AM

06:28 AM

06:43 AM

07:26 AM

07:40 AM

08:07 AM

09:02 AM

running status.in/status/v-patnam-secunderbd-janmabhoomi-express- 12805

Actual Time

of Arrival

30th, Jul at
06:15 AM

30th, Jul at
06:45 AM

30th, Jul at
07:11 AM

Train Status

Departed
VishakRapatnam

Departed
Duvvada

Departed
Anakapalle

Delay
Time

No Delay

No Delay

11
Minutes
Late

Not yet reached Tuni (TUNI) Estimated time of
Arrivalis 08:23 AM

30th, Jul at
08:36 AM

30th, Jul at
09:10 AM

30th, Julat

Departed
Annavaram

Departed
Samalkot Jn

Departed

34
Minutes
Late

41
Minutes
Late

42
12



(RJY)
Tadepalligudem
(TDD)

Eluru (EE)
Vijayawada Jn
(BZA)

Tenali Jn (TEL)

Guntur Jn (GNT)
Sattenapalle
(SAP)

Piduguralla
(PGRL)

Nadikode
(NDKD)

Miryalaguda
(MRGA)

Nalgonda
(NLDA)

Ramannapet
(RMNP)

Secunderabad
Jn (SQ)

Station

V Patnam - Secunderbd Janmabhoomi Express/12805 Live Running Train Status

09:39 AM

10:12 AM

11:45 AM

12:25 PM

01:10 PM

01:53 PM

02:19 PM

02:40 PM

03:15 PM

03:45 PM

04:19 PM

06:25 PM

Scheduled
Arrival Time

09:40 AM

10:13 AM

11:50 AM

12:45 PM

01:15PM

01:54 PM

02:20 PM

02:41 PM

03:16 PM

03:46 PM

04:20 PM

N/A

Scheduled
Departure Time

Last Updated: At 02:18 PM on 30th of July, 2013
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10:00 AM Minutes

Late

Rajamundry
Not yet reached Tadepalligudem (TDD) Estimated
time of Arrivalis 10:37 AM

Not yet reached Eluru (EE) Estimated time of
Arrivalis 11:10 AM

Not yet reached Vijayawada Jn (BZA) Estimated
time of Arrivalis 12:43 PM

30th, Julat Departed Tenali 82
02:02 PM Jn Minutes
Late

Not yet reached Guntur Jn (GNT) Estimated time
of Arrivalis 02:08 PM

Not yet reached Sattenapalle (SAP) Estimated
time of Arrivalis 02:51 PM

Not yet reached Piduguralla (PGRL) Estimated
time of Arrivalis 03:17 PM

Not yet reached Nadikode (NDKD) Estimated time
of Arrivalis 03:38 PM

Not yet reached Miryalaguda (MRGA) Estimated
time of Arrivalis 04:13 PM

Not yet reached Nalgonda (NLDA) Estimated time
of Arrivalis 04:43 PM

Not yet reached Ramannapet (RMNP) Estimated
time of Arrivalis 05:17 PM

Not yet reached Secunderabad Jn (SC) Estimated
time of Arrivalis 07:23 PM

Actual Time Train Status
of Arrival

Delay
Time

22



