



Home / Running Train Status / V Patnam - Secunderbd Janmabhoomi Express

V Patnam - Secunderbd Janmabhoomi Express (12805) Running Train Status

Showing Live running train status of V Patnam - Secunderbd Janmabhoomi Express (12805) for 30th of July 2013. Currently V Patnam - Secunderbd Janmabhoomi Express is Running and is delayed by 58 Minutes when it departed from Vejandla (VJA) at 02:18 PM

Station	Scheduled Arrival Time	Scheduled Departure Time	Actual Time of Arrival	Train Status	Delay Time
Vishakapatnam (VSKP)	N/A	06:00 AM	30th, Jul at 06:15 AM	Departed Vishakapatnam	No Delay
Duvvada (DVD)	06:27 AM	06:28 AM	30th, Jul at 06:45 AM	Departed Duvvada	No Delay
Anakapalle (AKP)	06:42 AM	06:43 AM	30th, Jul at 07:11 AM	Departed Anakapalle	11 Minutes Late
Tuni (TUNI)	07:25 AM	07:26 AM	Not yet reached Tuni (TUNI) Estimated time of Arrival is 08:23 AM		
Annavaram (ANV)	07:39 AM	07:40 AM	30th, Jul at	Departed	34
			08:36 AM	Annavaram	Minutes Late
Samalkot Jn (SLO)	08:06 AM	08:07 AM	08:36 AM 30th, Jul at 09:10 AM	Annavaram Departed Samalkot Jn	

		•			
		10:00 AM	Rajamundry	Minutes Late	
09:39 AM	09:40 AM	Not yet reached Tadepalligudem (TDD) Estimated time of Arrival is 10:37 AM			
10:12 AM	10:13 AM	Not yet reached Eluru (EE) Estimated time of Arrival is 11:10 AM			
11:45 AM	11:50 AM	Not yet reached Vijayawada Jn (BZA) Estimated time of Arrival is 12:43 PM			
12:25 PM	12:45 PM	30th, Jul at 02:02 PM	Departed Tenali Jn	82 Minutes Late	
01:10 PM	01:15 PM	Not yet reached Guntur Jn (GNT) Estimated time of Arrival is 02:08 PM			
01:53 PM	01:54 PM	Not yet reached Sattenapalle (SAP) Estimated time of Arrival is 02:51 PM			
02:19 PM	02:20 PM	Not yet reached Piduguralla (PGRL) Estimated time of Arrival is 03:17 PM			
02:40 PM	02:41 PM	Not yet reached Nadikode (NDKD) Estimated time of Arrival is 03:38 PM			
03:15 PM	03:16 PM	Not yet reached Miryalaguda (MRGA) Estimated time of Arrival is 04:13 PM			
03:45 PM	03:46 PM	Not yet reached Nalgonda (NLDA) Estimated time of Arrival is 04:43 PM			
04:19 PM	04:20 PM	Not yet reached Ramannapet (RMNP) Estimated time of Arrival is 05:17 PM			
06:25 PM	N/A	Not yet reached Secunderabad Jn (SC) Estimated time of Arrival is 07:23 PM			
Scheduled	Scheduled	Actual Time of Arrival	Train Status	Delay Time	
	10:12 AM 11:45 AM 12:25 PM 01:10 PM 01:53 PM 02:19 PM 02:40 PM 03:15 PM 03:45 PM 04:19 PM 06:25 PM	10:12 AM 10:13 AM 11:45 AM 11:50 AM 12:25 PM 12:45 PM 12:45 PM 01:15 PM 01:53 PM 01:54 PM 02:19 PM 02:20 PM 02:40 PM 03:15 PM 03:16 PM 03:45 PM 03:46 PM 04:19 PM 04:20 PM 04:20 PM 06:25 PM N/A	09:39 AM 09:40 AM Not yet reached Time of Arrival is 1 10:12 AM 10:13 AM Not yet reached Earrival is 11:10 Arrival is	09:39 AM 09:40 AM Not yet reached Tadepalligudem (TDD time of Arrival is 10:37 AM 10:12 AM 10:13 AM Not yet reached Eluru (EE) Estimated Arrival is 11:10 AM 11:45 AM 11:50 AM Not yet reached Vijayawada Jn (BZA) I time of Arrival is 12:43 PM 12:25 PM 12:45 PM 30th, Jul at Oz:02 PM Departed Tenali Jn 01:10 PM 01:15 PM Not yet reached Guntur Jn (GNT) Estimof Arrival is 02:08 PM 01:53 PM 01:54 PM Not yet reached Sattenapalle (SAP) Estime of Arrival is 02:51 PM 02:19 PM 02:20 PM Not yet reached Piduguralla (PGRL) Estime of Arrival is 03:17 PM 02:40 PM 02:41 PM Not yet reached Nadikode (NDKD) Estime of Arrival is 03:38 PM 03:15 PM 03:16 PM Not yet reached Miryalaguda (MRGA) time of Arrival is 04:13 PM 03:45 PM 03:46 PM Not yet reached Ramannapet (RMNP) time of Arrival is 05:17 PM 04:19 PM 04:20 PM Not yet reached Ramannapet (RMNP) time of Arrival is 05:17 PM	